ABSL HUNGARY 2022 AND 2023 PRESIDENT'S OVERVIEW

Dear Members and Partners.

The ABSL Hungary Board is pleased to invite you to our first in-person networking event of 2023 on the 9th of February from 9 AM until 11 AM in the Trenkwalder Office.



ABSL

9:00-9:20:

Accomplishments of ABSL Hungary in 2022;

new cooperations, events, and initiatives for 2023

István Lenk, President of ABSL Hungary

HIPA - ABSL Hungary Cooperation Fadi Shadeh, Head of department at HIPA

Strategic pillars of ABSL International for 2023 9:20-9:40:

Pawel Panczyj, Managing Director of ABSL Poland

Networking, breakfast. 9:40-



Participation fee:

AGENDA

2 people/member company: free of charge Additional participants from member companies: 45 euros/per person

The event is exclusively for ABSL Hungary members.







We await your reply on the 7th of February. **Pawel Panczyi ABSL Intenational**

